附件6:




运动队：
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序号
	球衣 号码
	
性别
	运动员 姓  名
	个人信息
	
身份证号

	
	
	
	
	场上位置
	身高
	体重
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	身   份
	姓  名
	性别
	手 机 号 码
	
	比赛服颜色
	主队
	客队

	领   队
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	主 教 练
	
	
	
	
	上衣
	
	

	教   练
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	短裤
	
	

	队   医
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


县(市)区体育行政主管部门盖章：
